COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
The JDSU OLP-3057 Broadband FTTx Optical SIM adds high performance, optical
power meter testing to the HST-3000 for testing, installing, and maintaining FTTx/PON-
based systems. Its through mode allows simultaneous measurement at all three
wavelengths on the fiber: 1490 nm and 1550 nm downstream, as well as the 1310 nm
upstream. The 1310 nm channel provides correct power measurements of burst-type
upstream PON signals.

Italian, Chinese, Turkish
Keypad  Typical 12-button keyboard
Ordering Information
HST3000-NG HST-3000 Mainframe without Copper
(Color)
HST3000-NG-BW HST-3000 Mainframe
 without Copper Testing (B&W)
HST3000C-NG  HST-3000 Copper Mainframe (Color)
HST3000C-NG-BW HST-3000 Copper Mainframe (B&W)
Available SIMS (Modules)
HST3000-4WLL 4-Wire Local Loop SIM
HST3000-AR2A-TI ASDL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-AR2A  ADSL1/2/2+ (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-AR2B  ADSL1/2/2+ (ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-AR2B-TI ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-ARB  Annex B ATU-R SIM
HST3000-ARCA  ATU-R/C Dual Mode SIM, AoPOTS SIM
HST3000-ARCB  ATU-R/C Dual Mode SIM, AoISDN SIM
HST3000-ARCE  ADSL (ATU-R) SIM
HST3000-BLK  Blank SIM
HST-BRA  ETSI (Euro) ISDN BRA SIM
HST3000-BRI  ISDN BRI SIM
HST3000-CAR  Copper (ATU-R) SIM
HST3000-CAR2A  ADSL1/2/2+ with Copper
(ATU-R, Annex A SIM
HST3000-CAR2A-TI Copper, ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-CAR2B  ADSL1/2/2+ with Copper
(ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-CAR2B-TI Copper, ADSL2+ TI
(ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-CARB  Annex B Copper/ATU-R SIM
HST3000-CARCA  Copper and ATU-R/C Dual Mode SIM,
AoPOTS
HST3000-CARCB  Copper and ATU-R/C Dual Mode SIM,
AoISDN
HST3000-CARCE  Copper and ATU-R (Annex A) SIM,
CE Marked
HST3000-CSHHV G.SHDSL, 380V SPAN, DVOM SIM
HST3000-CSH4 Copper, 4-Wire G.SHDSL
(STU-R/C, Annex A/B) SIM
HST3000-CSHCE  G.SHDSL and Copper SIM
HST3000-CT1 T1 and Copper SIM
HST3000-CU Dual T/R/G Interface to Copper Test SIM
HST3000-CUCE  Copper only SIM, CE Marked SIM
HST3000-CUVDSL-CNXT  VDSL and Copper
with Connexant Chipset SIM
HST3000-CUVDSL-IK  VDSL and Copper
with Ikanos Chipset SIM
HST3000-CUVDSL-INF  VDSL and Copper
with Infineon Aware Chipset SIM
HST3000-DC  Datacom SIM
HST3000-E1 E1 SIM
HST3000-E1-DC E1/Datacom SIM
HST3000-ETH  10/100/1000 Ethernet SIM
HST-GSH  G.SHDSL SIM
HST3000-GSHCE 2-Wire G.SHDSL SIM
HST3000-T1 Dual TX/RX Bantam T1 Interface
and T1 SIM
HST3000-T3  Dual TX/RX Bantam T1 Interface,
and Dual RX/Single TX BNC
DS3 Interface/and DS3 SIM
HST3000-VDSL-CNXT  VDSL with Connexant Chipset SIM
HST-3000-VDSL-CNXT-WB2  VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
with Connexant Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-IK  VDSL with Ikanos Chipset SIM
HST-3000-VDSL-IK-WB2  VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
with Ikanos Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-INF  VDSL with
Infineon Aware Chipset SIM
HST-3000-VDSL-INF-WB2  VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
with Infineon Aware Chipset SIM
HST3000-WB2  Wide Band 2 (up to 30 MHz) Copper Test SIM
Notes: